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1 The “no-buy challenge”

Getting familiar with idioms and collocations

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

consumption
ship

truly
accumulate
declutter
value

7. feel 13. random

8. glance 14. indispensable
9. go 15. develop

10. entertainment 16. sense

11. delivery 17. rethink

12. junk 18. downsize

Putting the “no-buy challenge” into practice =
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notused: A, G
A trend going viral =
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notused: B, G

Becomingminimalist's

1 | solution

2 | rebuild 9 | less

3 | adopting 10 | specific
4 | savings 11 | tendency
5 | retirement 12 | emotional
6 | meaningful 13 | enables
7 | automatically 14 | chosen
8 | personal 15 | fulfilment/ fulfillment

6./7. Klasse
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